Cable Pathway  Cable Runway and Accessories
nVent.com/HOFFMANSUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICENetworking1 Spec-00069  W
Radius Drop Kit
Mounts over ladder rack cross
member to provide bending radius
when dropping cable. Includes
cable spools to separate cable and
all mounting hardware. Made of
extruded aluminum.
Bulletin: DCR
Catalog Number Finish
Cable
Runway
Width (in.)
Cable
Runway
Width(mm)
Kit
Qty.
LRD6G Gray 6.00 152 1
LRD6BLK Black 6.00 152 1
LRD6W White 6.00 152 1
LRD12G Gray 12.00 305 1
LRD12BLK Black 12.00 305 1
LRD12W White 12.00 305 1
LRD15BLK Black 15.00 381 1
LRD15W White 15.00 381 1
LRD18G Gray 18.00 457 1
LRD18BLK Black 18.00 457 1
LRD18W White 18.00 457 1
LRD24BLK Black 24.00 610 1
LRD24W White 24.00 610 1